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We connect and protect

Front Panel EMC Textile Shielding Kit, -40

up to +85°C
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Profile seal is bonded onto the contact surface of the 19" bracket or of the rear angle and sets up the conductive
connection to the U-shaped front panels

Temperature range -40 °C ... +85 °C
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21102-857

2U
21102-853

3U
21102-854

3U
21102-858

4U
21102-978

5U
21102-855

6U

10

10

100

10

10

10

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,
Frame Type Plug-

FREMS

In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,

REMF

Frame Type Plug-
In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,

RREMH

Frame Type Plug-
In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,

RBEEN

Frame Type Plug-
In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,
Frame Type Plug-

RBREN

In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO AIR,
PropacPRO,
Frame Type Plug-

RBREMS

In Unit

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels

Subracks, Cases,

Front Panels
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-857
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-853
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-854
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-858
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-978
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-855
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
21102-856 RatiopacPRO AIR, Subracks, Cases,
6U 100 BRREY
PropacPRO, Front Panels
Frame Type Plug-

In Unit

EuropacPRO,
PropacPRO,
21102-859 RatiopacPRO AIR, Subracks, Cases,
9u 10 RREN
PropacPRO, Front Panels
Frame Type Plug-

In Unit

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-856
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21102-859
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