

Front Panel EMC Textile Shielding Kit, -40 up to +85°C

电力公用事业



导电布 EMC 屏蔽条,可插入 U型前面板右侧的插槽。屏蔽条将粘在前面板上。适合高达 +85℃ 的宽温环境。

认证



功能

EMC导电布屏蔽条横向固定在前面板上部或型材右侧的凹槽中,具体视情况而定。

Profile seal is bonded onto the contact surface of the 19" bracket or of the rear angle and sets up the conductive connection to the U-shaped front panels

Temperature range -40 °C ... +85 °C

技术参数

Table 1/1								
物料号	机架高度	包装数量	产品系列	产品类型	搭配使用			

21102-857	2 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-853	3 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-854	3 U	100	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-858	4 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-978	5 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-855	6 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels

21102-856	6 U	100	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels
21102-859	9 U	10	EuropacPRO, PropacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, PropacPRO, Frame Type Plug- In Unit	屏蔽套件	Subracks, Cases, Front Panels

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

需要 EMC 导电布垫片来为前面板提供屏蔽防护。

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.